
LOKALIZACJA

ul. Jana Kasprowicza
Pruszcz GdanskiKARTA MIESZKANIA    A 4 7

BUDYNEK           A

MIESZKANIE          A47

PIĘTRO            2

LICZBA POKOI 3

WIZUALIZACJE CZĘŚCI WSPÓLNYCH
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pomieszczen ia    

KORYTARZ

POKÓJ Z ANEKSEM KUCH.

POKÓJ

POKÓJ

                                                                 

  5,33 m²

20,94 m²

  9,72 m²

15,39 m²

  4,83 m²

56,21 m²



LOKALIZACJA

ul. Jana Kasprowicza
Pruszcz GdanskiKARTA MIESZKANIA    A 4 7

PRZYKŁADOWA ARANŻACJA
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